11/21/200

erminalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

L ocation

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og

Transaction Description

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

logidDate Time Notes
402  11/20/07 13:42.37 Start Application
402  11/20/07 13:42.56 Game Manager
402  11/20/07 13:42.57 Wagering Enabled
402 11/21/07 1:25.19 Game Manager
402  11/21/07 1:25.21 Wagering Disabled
402  11/21/07 1:25.44 Wagering Disabled



